BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
Supplemental material placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s) J Immunother Cancer

w

CD8a
CD16
CD11c
CD25
CD194
CD183
CD279
CD127
CD103
CD11b
CD14
CD137
IgG1

lgG2a
CD107a
CD15

CD57
CXCRG6
lgG2b
CD45R0O
CD274
CD152
CD39
TIGIT
CD195
CD69
CD4
CD62L
CD27
CD278
CD3
CD28
CD56
CD303
CD123
CD141
CD196
CD40
CD20
CD19
CD272
CD185
CD86
CD366
CD1c
HLA-DR

N

—

I
—_i

I o
N
(pazijewJou 21035-7) uoissaidx3

I
w

(SRS
OO
OO
OO
OO
YN
AN
AN
oA\

P~ o~ o~ o~ N N N — —

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN /S

)

)

)

o
plof@AN
plojoAN

AN N N AN AN AN N N S S N N N S SN

(1) plojaAN

9
g
17
€
4
|

N N’ N’ SN SN’ N

Supplemental Figure 1. Clustering justification of single cell RNAseq. Rows
represent proteins measured via CITEseq. Rows represent clusters. Cell color average
protein expression for a given protein in each cluster normalized to a Z statistic for each

protein.
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